Monitorler

22

24

24

27

24

24

27

24

27

24

24

23.

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
VGA

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
VGA

SAMSUNG
VGA

SAMSUNG
VGA

SAMSUNG
VGA

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
DP

Uriin

LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS HDMI

LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI

LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS 75HZ HDMI

LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI

8 HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

SAMSUNG
DP

LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1IMS 180HZ HDMI

Marka

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Hp

Samsung

Stok

Fiyat

3.412,50

3.568,95

3.937,50

4.198,95

4.410,00

4.462,50

4.725,00

4.725,00

4.725,00

5.145,00

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

135,45 USD

6.825,00

TL



27

27

23.

27

27

27

32

27

32

27

34

32

32

27

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUz

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS HDMI

DP

8 HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

SAMSUNG
DP

LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD

HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ

HP 527SF S5 94F44E9 5MS 100HZ

SAMSUNG

LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS

MONITOR

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG

DP

HP OMEN

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG

HP OMEN

LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD

LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD

144HZ 1IMS HDMI

HDMI VGA IPS

HDMI VGA IPS

60HZ HDMI SMART

165HZ 1MS HDMI

IMS 165HZ HDMI

G2 AV4K1E9 1IMS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS

LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS HDMI

LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD

LS32CM8OBUUXUF VA UHD

4MS 60HZ HDMI

4MS 60HZ HDMI

27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

Samsung

Samsung

Hp

Samsung

Hp

Hp

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Hp

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Hp

6.825,00 TL

7.339,50 TL

198,45 USD

8.398,95 TL

208,95 USD

208,95 USD

9.397,50 TL

10.498,95 TL

12.598,95 TL

313,95 USD

14.700,00 TL

16.747,50 TL

16.747,50 TL

418,95 USD



28

32

34

32

49

49

49

55

57

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF
DP

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF
DP

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF
HZ

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF
240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF
240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF
0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF
0.03MS

SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF
DP

IPS UHD 1IMS 144HZ HDMI

VA UHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI

OLED UWQHD 0,03MS 175

UHD Quantum Mini-LED

OLED 5120x1440 0,03MS

OLED 5120x1440 240HZ

OLED 5120x1440 240HZ

VA UHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI

VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS HDMI

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

20.

33.

36.

40.

48.

57.

57.

66.

72.

998,95

600,00

750,00

950,00

300,00

750,00

750,00

675,00

450,00

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL



